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UNIVERSITY OF DENVER

Graduate School of Professional Psychology Internship Consortium
Contact information 
2023-2024
Administrative 
Carrie Landin, Psy.D., Internship Consortium Director

University of Denver Graduate School of Professional Psychology
Ammi Hyde Building 206
2460 S. Vine Street

Denver, CO  80208
Carrie.landin@du.edu
Liz McKinney
Elizabeth.McKinney@du.edu 

Director, Business and Operations

University of Denver Graduate School of Professional Psychology

Ammi Hyde Building 232

2460 South Vine Street

Denver, CO 80208
Laura Anderson

Laura.Anderson97@du.edu 

University of Denver GSPP
Erica Mischke, Assistant Director for Administration (and Insurance Coordinator)
University of Denver

Health and Counseling Center

Ritchie Center, 3rd floor north

Denver, CO  80208

303-871-4636 (office)

erica.mischke@du.edu 
Sites
Colorado Mental Health Institute at Fort Logan

Diana Luckman, Ph.D. (Site Liaison)

Department of Psychology

3520 West Oxford Avenue

Denver, CO 80236-9987

303-866-7751

diana.luckman@state.co.us 

https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/cdhs/colorado-mental-health-institute-fort-logan  

Kaiser Permanente

Andrea Maikovich-Fong, Ph.D. (Site Liaison)
Kaiser Permanente Rock Creek Clinic

280 Exempla Circle

4th Floor, Primary Care

Lafayette, CO  80026
303-338-4545
andrea.k.maikovich-fong@kp.org
www.kaiserpermanente.org  

WellPower
Kimberly Pfaff, Psy.D. Lead Psychologist (Site Liaison)


4141 East Dickenson Place

Denver, CO 80222

303-504-6650
kimberly.pfaff@wellpower.org
www.wellpower.org
Nicoletti-Flater Associates

Mariya Dvoskina, Psy.D. (Site Liaison)

3595 S. Teller St.
Suite 310
Lakewood, CO 80235

303-989-1617

303-985-3133 fax

Mariya.dvoskina@gmail.com
https://traumathreatandpublicsafetypsychology.com/
University of Denver Health and Counseling Center

Anne Edwards, Psy.D. (Site Liaison)

Ritchie Center, 3rd Floor North

Denver, CO 80208

303-871-4248
Anne.edwards@du.edu
http://www.du.edu/duhealth/counseling/index.html 
